
QUEENSLAND LADIES CLASSIC CHAMPIONS 
1999 

2000 

2001 

2002 

Kirstie Mills 

Kelly Warren 

Kelly Warren 

Kelly Warren 

2003 

2004 

2005 

2006 

Samantha Warby 

Ann Maree Putney 

Ann Maree Putney 

Natalie Shelley 

2007 

2008 

2009 

2010 

Kate Wilton 

Kara Triulcio 

Ann Maree Putney 

??? 

PRIZE FUND Based on 45 entries  
                    Prize Fund adjusted according to entries 

 1st    $1200 plus TROPHY plus 2011 ENTRY 

www.biggirls.com.au 

Go online to see the great range of 

underwear, lingerie, nightwear &  

swimwear -                  Sizes 8 - 36   

   Achievement Trophies - www.achievementtrophies.com.au        John  Whillans 

BRIAN BATES  
A major supporter for 

the Qld. Ladies Classic 

LOOKS GOOD  
PAINTING 

Alan McKay & Ann Kirby - 3284 8581  

GLS 
 graylaminatingsupplies com.au 

ph: 0409 484 271 

for all laminating & printing 
supplies - guillotines, 
shredders,  celloglazers etc  

                                      

Jagga Morgan - 0418894215 

9th 

10th                

11th 

12th  

13th 

14th 

15th 

16th                

 

$1000 

$800 

$750 

$650 

$550 

$500 

$475 

$450 

$425 

$400 

$375 

$350 

$325 

$300 

 $200 2nd       

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

TOTAL PRIZE FUND of $8750 

 $100 for each 300 
Vic Wilkins 
Landscapes 
0411047538 

Thank You to all 
Silver Sponsors 

www.biggirls.com.au 
presents 

 $180 

            based on 45 bowlers 
 Prize Fund $8750  

CABOOLTURE BOWL 
207 Morayfield Road, Morayfield. 4506 
                               Ph. (07) 5495 6000 
Mary Flower -         Ph. (07) 3865 8887 
             email: flink1@bigpond.com.au 

QUEENSLAND 
The 

LADIES 
CLASSIC 

19th/20th June, 2010 

TBA Nationally Ranked Women’s Event 

Accreditation No.  A10/0068 



FORMAT 

The TOP 15 bowlers on Pinfall will then bowl a 7 game  

Matchplay Series - 3 per pair of lanes.   PINFALL CARRIED OVER 

BONUS 

40 pins  -  1st place              30 pins DRAW  -  1st 

20 pins  -  2nd place             10 pins DRAW  -  2nd 

  0 pins  -  3rd place             20 pins TRIPLE TIE ! 

The BOWLER with the HIGHEST PINFALL plus BONUSES 

will be declared the QLD. LADIES CLASSIC Champion for 2010 

SCHEDULE 
SAT. 19th JUNE                Bowl 10 games in 5 blocks of 2 games 

                          Lanes conditioned 

SQUAD A     -     CHECK IN     -     12.00pm 

                  Lanes conditioned  

SQUAD B     -     CHECK IN     -       3.45pm     

 

SUN. 20th JUNE               Bowl  6 games in 3 blocks of 2 games 

                          Lanes conditioned 
SQUAD A     -     CHECK IN     -       8.00am 

                  Lanes conditioned                   

SQUAD B     -     CHECK IN    -       10.45am 

                  No lane conditioning before Matchplay           

MATCHPLAY CHECK IN - 1.15pm                PRESENTATION     

                                                                                  Approx. 4.15pm 

All bowlers will bowl 16 games Scratch Pinfall -  

10 games on Saturday  19th June - 6 games on Sunday. 20th June 

 Ph:  07 3865 8887         email: flink1@bigpond.com.au 
Entry to: Mary Flower            161/18 Spano St., Zillmere.  4034               

                   

NAME ........................................................................................................... 

Phone ...........................................................TBA Reg................................. 

email ............................................................................................................. 

 TOURNAMENT RULES 

This is a Scratch Tournament open to all TBA registered  
bowlers - TBA cards must be produced at check-in.         
All TBA rules & regulations will apply. 

Appropriate shirt, skirts, mid-thigh shorts, slacks and 3/4 
pants will be permitted - no denim or track pants. 

A tie for 15th place will be decided by a one game playoff, 
to take place at the completion of qualifying. A tie for 
other placings in the Top 15 will be decided by the highest 
last game in qualifying. A tie for 1st place after Matchplay 
will be decided by a one game playoff.  If ties still exist 
after either of the above, a 10th frame playoff will occur. 

Any bowler failing to check in for Matchplay will be re-
placed by the first available reserve. 

Bowlers are not permitted to smoke whilst competing. 

PICK UP & DELIVERY FROM BRISBANE AIRPORT   

 
www.riverlakesmotel.com.au  -  email: enquiries@riverlakesmotel.com.au  

Caboolture RIVERLAKES MOTEL -  07 54991766 

SQUAD PREFERENCE 

SQUAD A         SQUAD B 

MORAYFIELD TAVERN  -  07 54952722 
146-150 Morayfield Rd., Morayfield.  (closest to Caboolture Bowl) 

or post on www.totalbowling.com.au  
Nationally Ranked Tourns forum 

$50.00 non-refundable deposit required to secure your spot.  
Bank details:  BSB 804002 A/c 1435591 - Twin Tour  


