# PRIZE FUND

\$475

8th

#### Based on 45 entries

Prize Fund adjusted according to entries

## \$1200 plus TROPHY plus 2011 ENTRY

\$200	16th	\$450	9th	\$1000	2nd
		\$425	10th	\$800	3rd
for each 300		\$400	11th	\$750	4th
Wilkins scapes	Vic W Lands	\$375	12th	\$650	5th
)47538 www.	041104	\$350	13th	\$550	6th
	•	\$325	14th	\$500	7th

\$300

TOTAL PRIZE FUND of \$8750

15th

Thank You to all

Silver Sponsors

#### QUEENSLAND LADIES CLASSIC CHAMPIONS

1999	Kirstie Mills	2003	Samantha Warby	2007	Kate Wilton
2000	Kelly Warren	2004	Ann Maree Putney	2008	Kara Triulcio
2001	Kelly Warren	2005	Ann Maree Putney	2009	Ann Maree Putney
2002	Kelly Warren	2006	Natalie Shelley	2010	<b>???</b>



www.biggirls.com.au

Go online to see the great range of underwear, lingerie, nightwear & Sizes 8 - 36 swimwear -

LOOKS GOOD

PAINTING



#### **BRIAN BATES**

A major supporter for the Qld. Ladies Classic

Jagga Morgan - 0418894215

Alan McKay & Ann Kirby - 3284 8581



graylaminating supplies com.au



for all laminating & printing supplies - guillotines, shredders, celloglazers etc

ph: 0409 484 271

John Whillans



www.biggirls.com.au

presents

The QUEENSLAND LADIES CLASSIC

19th/20th June, 2010

## **CABOOLTURE BOWL**

207 Morayfield Road, Morayfield. 4506

Ph. (07) 5495 6000

Mary Flower -Ph. (07) 3865 8887

email: flink1@bigpond.com.au

Prize Fund \$8750 based on 45 bowlers

\$180



TBA Nationally Ranked Women's Event Accreditation No. A10/0068

Achievement Trophies - www.achievementtrophies.com.au

## **FORMAT**



All bowlers will bowl 16 games Scratch Pinfall -

10 games on Saturday 19th June - 6 games on Sunday. 20th June



The TOP 15 bowlers on Pinfall will then bowl a 7 game

Matchplay Series - 3 per pair of lanes. PINFALL CARRIED OVER BONUS

40 pins - 1st place 30 pins DRAW - 1st 20 pins - 2nd place 10 pins DRAW - 2nd 0 pins - 3rd place 20 pins TRIPLE TIE!



The BOWLER with the HIGHEST PINFALL plus BONUSES

will be declared the QLD. LADIES CLASSIC Champion for 2010

## SCHEDULE

SAT. 19th JUNE

Bowl 10 games in 5 blocks of 2 games

Lanes conditioned

SQUAD A - CHECK IN - 12.00pm

Lanes conditioned

SQUAD B - CHECK IN - 3.45pm

SUN. 20th JUNE

Bowl 6 games in 3 blocks of 2 games

Lanes conditioned

SQUAD A - CHECK IN - 8.00am

Lanes conditioned

SQUAD B - CHECK IN - 10.45am

No lane conditioning before Matchplay

MATCHPLAY CHECK IN - 1.15pm

PRESENTATION

Approx. 4.15pm

## TOURNAMENT RULES



This is a Scratch Tournament open to all TBA registered bowlers - TBA cards must be produced at check-in.
All TBA rules & regulations will apply.



Appropriate shirt, skirts, mid-thigh shorts, slacks and 3/4 pants will be permitted - no denim or track pants.



A tie for 15th place will be decided by a one game playoff, to take place at the completion of qualifying. A tie for other placings in the Top 15 will be decided by the highest last game in qualifying. A tie for 1st place after Matchplay will be decided by a one game playoff. If ties still exist after either of the above, a 10th frame playoff will occur.



Any bowler failing to check in for Matchplay will be replaced by the first available reserve.



Bowlers are not permitted to smoke whilst competing.

#### PICK UP & DELIVERY FROM BRISBANE AIRPORT

Caboolture RIVERLAKES MOTEL - 07 54991766

www.riverlakesmotel.com.au - email: enquiries@riverlakesmotel.com.au

MORAYFIELD TAVERN - 07 54952722

146-150 Morayfield Rd., Morayfield. (closest to Caboolture Bowl)

\$50.00 non-refundable deposit required to secure your spot. Bank details: BSB 804002 A/c 1435591 - Twin Tour

Entry to: Mary Flower 161/18 Spano St., Zillmere. 4034 Ph: 07 3865 8887 email: flink1@bigpond.com.au

SQUAD A

SQUAD B

or post on www.totalbowling.com.au Nationally Ranked Tourns forum

